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Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
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Inner Panels EP series

Eclipse Series Enclosures

Features

e Larger than standard NEMA panel used in same sized enclosure.
e 12gauge steel construction.

! e Larger sizes have 2 or 4 formed flanges for added strength.
e Slotted corner design for easier mounting.

| e Finished in white or unpainted galvanized.
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Mild
Steel Galvanized Size
Part No. Part No. D E Gauge

EP1210 EPG1210 10.20 8.20 12
EP1212 EPG1212 10.20 10.20 12
EP1224 EPG1224 10.20 22.20 12
EP1612 EPG1612 14.20 10.20 12
EP1616 EPG1616 14.20 14.20 12
EP1620 EPG1620 14.20 18.20 12
EP2012 EPG2012 18.20 10.20 12
EP2016 EPG2016 18.20 14.20 12
EP2020 EPG2020 18.20 18.20 12
EP2024 EPG2024 18.20 22.20 12
EP2412 EPG2412 22.20 10.20 12
EP2416 EPG2416 22.20 14.20 12
EP2420 EPG2420 22.2018.20 12
EP2424 EPG2424 22.2022.20 12
EP2430 EPG2430 22.2028.20 12
EP2442 EPG2442 22.20 40.20 12
EP2448 EPG2448 22.20 46.20 12
EP3012 EPG3012 28.20 10.20 12
EP3016 EPG3016 28.20 14.20 12
EP3020 EPG3020 28.20 18.20 12
EP3024 EPG3024 28.20 22.20 12




Mild

Steel Galvanized Size

Part No. Part No. D E Gauge
EP3030 EPG3030 28.20 28.20 12
EP3036 EPG3036 28.20 34.20 12
EP3042 EPG3042 28.20 40.20 12
EP3048 EPG3048 28.20 46.20 12
EP3060 EPG3060 28.20 58.20 12
EP3624 EPG3624 34.2022.20 12
EP3630 EPG3630 34.20 28.20 12
EP3636 EPG3636 34.20 34.20 12
EP3642 EPG3642 34.20 40.20 12
EP3648 EPG3648 34.20 46.20 12
EP3660 EPG3660 34.20 58.20 12
EP4224 EPG4224 40.20 22.20 12
EP4230 EPG4230 40.20 28.20 12
EP4236 EPG4236 40.20 34.20 12
EP4824 EPGA4824 46.20 22.20 12
EP4830 EPG4830 46.20 28.20 12
EP4836 EPGA4836 46.20 34.20 12
EP4848 EPGA4848 46.20 46.20 12
EP6036 EPG6036 58.20 34.20 12
EP7230 EPG7230 70.20 28.20 12
EP7236 EPG7236 70.20 34.20 12
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